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Women / 3 / Middle A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella McCuistion3081
Extreme

9.550 8.650 9.4009.200 36.800
1 4T 1T 1T 1 

1 

Mayci Benedict3112
Oroville

9.150 8.650 9.4009.200 36.400
3 4T 1T 1T 2 

2 

Lexie Ruelas3002
All Star

8.900 8.800 9.0008.750 35.450
6T 2T 5T 5T 3 

3 

Summer Coleman3001
All Star

8.850 8.800 8.9508.800 35.400
8T 2T 4 7 4 

4 

Madison Palmer3007
Adventure Rec

9.200 8.850 9.2008.100 35.350
2 1 13 3 5 

5 

Anastasia Maydannik3109
International

9.000 7.950 9.0508.500 34.500
4T 9 9 4 6 

6 

Cali Fellows3094
Gold Country

8.900 8.650 8.7008.000 34.250
6T 4T 14 10 7 

7 

Xochitl Rodriguez3111
International

8.850 7.100 9.0008.900 33.850
8T 15 3 5T 8 

8 

Madeline Kim3073
Extreme

9.000 7.300 8.9008.400 33.600
4T 13T 10 8 9 

9 

Kayla Stansell3005
All Star

8.800 8.100 8.0508.550 33.500
10T 8 7T 13 10 

10 

Trinity Kniep3018
Adventure Rec

8.550 7.900 8.8008.200 33.450
14 10 11T 9 11 

11 

Zoe Peaslee3077
Extreme

8.800 8.400 7.2008.750 33.150
10T 7 5T 15 12 

12 

Emily Starnes3093
Gold Country

8.600 7.350 8.5508.550 33.050
13 12 7T 11T 13 

13 

MaTaya Sherman3015
Adventure Rec

8.750 7.300 8.5507.500 32.100
12 13T 17 11T 14 

14 

Abigail McMurtry3104
All Star

8.350 7.800 7.8007.700 31.650
16T 11 15T 14 15 

15 

Sarah Runion3090
Gold Country

8.450 6.700 0.0008.200 23.350
15 16 11T 16T 16 

16 

Lauren Runion3091
Gold Country

8.350 6.200 0.0007.700 22.250
16T 17 15T 16T 17 

17 
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